This product is RoHS compliant.
D
isplays
N
K
K
 Sw
itches

	 and is available for those who prefer to design their own controller
	 boards. When the screen is touched, it recognizes the position
	 of the touch by the level of analog voltage detected by the A/D.
•	 The A/D converter receives the value and sends a set of coordinate
	 values as serial data or US
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NKK
Part No. Fig. Screen Size
in Inches Input Method Panel
Thickness
Price Each
1 25 50
4 Wire Touch Screens
633-FTAS00-57AS4 FTAS00-57AS4 A 5.7 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .055" (1.4 mm)  35.75  32.29  31.67
633-FTAS00-65AS4 FTAS00-65AS4 A 6.5 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .055" (1.4 mm)  41.50  39.10  38.15
633-FTAS00-84AS4 FTAS00-84AS4 A 8.4 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  67.36  52.39  48.99
633-FTAS00-104AS4 FTAS00-104AS4 A 10.4 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  84.59  78.27  72.84
633-FTAS00-104AV4 FTAS00-104AV4 A 10.4 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  84.59  78.27  72.84
633-FTAS00-121AS4 FTAS00-121AS4 B 12.1 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  102.39  94.75  88.17
633-FTAS00-121A4 FTAS00-121A4 B 12.1 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  102.39  94.75  88.17
633-FTAS00-150A4 FTAS00-150A4 B 15 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  141.80  137.06  127.26
5 Wire Touch Screens
633-FTAS00-104A5 FTAS00-104A5 A 10.4 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  67.09  63.00  61.47
633-FTAS00-121A5 FTAS00-121A5 A 12.1 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  96.44  85.79  85.28
633-FTAS00-150A5 FTAS00-150A5 A 15 Finger, Gloved Finger or Stylus .083" (2.1 mm)  123.68  114.00  111.22
LCD Touch Panel Control Board
Resistive Touch Screens
Digital Touch Screen For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NKK
Part No. Fig. Screen Size
in Inches Input Method Panel
Thickness
Price Each
1 25 50
633-FTAS225-57AN FTAS225-57AN C 5.7 Finger .083" (2.1mm)  41.49  39.10  38.15
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NKK